
 
 

 

Calendar of Planned Meetings – 2023 -24 
Please check the website regularly for updates and confirmation of times and venues    

www.haebea.org 
 

HAEBEA Executive Meeting 
7.30 pm @ St Andrew’s Methodist Church 

Wednesday 24th May 2023 

Wednesday 19th July 2023 

Wednesday 8th November 2023 

Wednesday 21st February 2024 

Wednesday 5th June 2024 

Wednesday 17th July 2023 

Wednesday 6th November 2024 

HAEBEA Area Meeting 
7:30 pm – St Andrew’s Methodist Church 

Wednesday 28th June 2023 

Wednesday 13th September 2023 

Wednesday 6th December 2023 

Wednesday 13th March 2024 

Wednesday 26th June 2024 

Wednesday 11th September 2024 

Wednesday 4th December 2024 
 

HAEBEA Property and Finance Meeting 
7.30 pm @ St Andrew’s Methodist Church 

Wednesday 27th September 2023 

Thursday 23rd May 2024 

Thursday 14th November 2024 
 

Worship & Training Meeting 
7.30 pm – Venues to be confirmed 

Wednesday 21st June 2023 – Hatfield Heath URC 

Wednesday 6th September 2023 

Wednesday 29th November 2023 

Wednesday 28th February 2024 

Wednesday 12th June 2024 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 

Wednesday 20th November 2024 
 

Preaching Plan Preparation Meetings - 2024 
9:30 am at St Andrew’s Methodist Church 

Thursday 20th July 2023: [Sept – Nov] Last date for submissions: Monday 17th July  

Thursday 19th Oct 2023: [Dec 23 – Feb 24] Last date for plan submissions: Monday 16th Oct  

Thursday 1st Feb 2024: [March-May] Last date for submissions: Monday 22nd Jan 2024 

Thursday 25th April: [June- August] Last date for plan submissions: Monday 15th April  

Thursday 25th July: [Sept -Nov] Last date for plan submissions: Monday 15th July 

Thursday 24thOct: [Dec 24 – Feb 25] Last date for submissions: Monday 14th October   
 

Dates published: June 2023 (V.2) 



Notable Dates 2023-24 
 

28th August 2023: Monday - August Bank Holiday 

Saturday 9th September 2023 at 4.00 pm 

CELEBRATION SERVICE @ St Andrew’s, Harlow  

3rd December: Advent Begins (Year B) 

25th December 2023: Monday - Christmas Day [BH] 

26th December 2023: Tuesday - Boxing Day [BH] 
 

 1st January 2024: Monday - New Year's Day [BH] 

14th February: Ash Wednesday 

24th March: Palm Sunday 

Holy Week 

29th March: Good Friday [BH] 

31st March: Easter Day 

1st April: Easter Monday [BH] 

6th May: Monday - Early May Bank Holiday 

9th May: Thursday - Ascension Day 

19th May: Pentecost 

26th May: Trinity Sunday & Aldersgate Sunday 

27th May: Monday - Spring Bank Holiday 

Sunday 30th June 2024 

Ordination of Revd Marcia Tull 

26th August: Monday - August Bank Holiday 

1st December: Advent Begins (Year C) 

25th December 2024: Wednesday - Christmas Day [BH] 

26th December 2024: Thursday - Boxing Day [BH] 


